
LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS                        

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Financial 
Creditor 

Amount Claimed 
(In Rs.) 

Amount Admitted 
(In Rs.) 

 
1.  Alchemist Asset Reconstruction 

Company Limited(AARCL) 
6,59,51,03,734 6,59,51,03,734 

2.  Asset Reconstruction Company 
(India) Limited 

2,48,57,12,542 2,48,57,12,542 

3.  Rajasthan State Industrial 
Development & Investment 
Corporation Ltd 

14,88,70,100 13,32,06,465 

4.  State of Rajasthan (Industries 
Department) 

56,86,22,353 
 

39,14,10,248 

 
 
 

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS                        

Sr. No. Name of the Financial 
Creditor 

Amount Claimed 
(In Rs.) 

Amount Admitted 
(In Rs.) 

 
1. 

 
Employees Provident Fund 
Organisation, RPFC, Jaipur 

393,74,585 
 

393,74,585 
 

2. Assistant Engineer (A-I) NPH, 
Jaipur Discom, Jaipur 

1,78,19,090 1,74,36,297 

1.  
  

Assistant Commercial Taxes 
officer, State Taxes, Ward 2, 
Circle-O, Jaipur 

40,20,87,906 33,94,90,455 

2.  Employees/workers 414,57,85,579 10,54,22,378 

3.  Dy. Commissioner of 
Customs, Mumbai 

77,51,99,308 77,51,99,308 

 
 
 
 



 

 



 


